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SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA

Accardo Rosa

Aiello Silvana Franca
Biondo Mimma
Biundo Angela
Cangemi Antonina
Cangemi Maria Grazia
Chiofalo Anna
Chiofalo Anna In Bona
Cipolla Giovanna
Conticelli Anna Maria Venera
De Benedetti Marilena
Di Salvo Giovanna
Eternini Caterina
Gioia Maria Grazia
Marchese Maria Rosa
Mauro Mariangela
Messina Anna Maria
Mistretta Rosa Anna
Mistretta Rosanna

Monteleone Giuseppina Maria

Nastasi Luisa

Rallo Eleonora
Randazzo Daniela
Restivo Giuseppina
Salvo Giovanna

Teri Alessandro Filippo
Viviano Filea Antonella
Viviano Elisabetta

Giacalone Elisabetta*



30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

SCUOLA PRIMARIA

Accardo Maria Angelina
Aiello Vincenza

Aiello Caterina

Aiello Silvana

Amari Maria Grazia
Amari Anna

Amato Francesca
Amato Anna Maria
Atria Carmelina

Atria Luigia

Atria Antonella

Atria Leonarda

Atria Sarina

Bianco Benedetta
Bonura Giacoma
Cangemi Salvatore
Caracci Caterina

Casesi Giovanna
Catalano Anna Rosa
Chiofalo Annamaria
ChiofaloTommasa Agnese
Marchese Calogera Lidia
Cordova Paola

Corleo Santa Maria Daniela
Croce Giuliana

Dattolo Vita

Ferro Francesca

Ganci Maria

Gisone Maria

lannello Anna Maria
Ingoglia Maria Franca
La Tona Maria

Abbate Franca Silvana*



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93

Li Vigni Giuseppa

Li Vigni Rosalba

Lo Presti Vita
Lombardo Antonietta
Mangogna Giuseppina
Marcelli Piero
Melodia Francesca
Nastasi Vincenza
Rametta Giuseppe
Recupero Angelo
Salvo Michela
Sanfilippo Fifi Maria
Sanfilippo Giuseppina

Scandaliato Nadia Maria

Scaturro Brigida
Sciacca lvana

Tedesco Giovanna
Triolo Francesca
Turano Vita

Vaccara Maria Virginia
Volpe Rita

Zarzana Nenetta

Aiello Vito

Allegro Michele
Amato Tanina Grazia
Anatra Siglinda
Ardagna Antonella
Barbiera Rosalia
Bianco Antonina
Biondo Catia Vincenza

Cangemi Margherita Maria

Caradonna Francesco

Palermo Sabrina*

SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO

Abate Rossella*



94
95
96
97
o8
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
13
14
15
116
17
18
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Catalano Francesca
Cavallaro Maria Elena
Colletti Girolamo
Conte Caterina

Conte Salvatore

Di Salvo Salvatore
Errera Marilena
Ferrara Giuseppina
Fiore Fabio

Fiorello Rosalia Gemma
Gangi Pietro

Gaudino Celeste
Giaramita Francesca Tiziana
Guarino Luigi
Gucciardo Elisabetta
Ingoglia Giuseppe

La Rocca Loredana
Lauriola Lidia

Lo Schiavo Nino
Mangogna Marriella
Marchese Maria Pia
Messina Roberto
Messina Nicolo'

Miceli Francesco

Milito Beatrice
Mistretta Salvatore Giuseppe
Monachella Benedetto
Monaco Giuseppa
Montalbano Antonina
Morsellino Sonia
Pacino Manuela
Palmeri Maria
Palminteri Flavia
Parrinello Ippolito
Parrino Cristina

Forte Sabrina*



128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
138
139

Piazza Rosa Anna Maria
Placenti Giovanni
Rinaldo Maria

Russo Adalberto
Santangelo Anna Lisa
Scavone Nicolo'

Scire' Sergio

Secchia Gaspare
Signorello Francesca
Tartamella Simona
Traina Davide
Viviano Pierangelo
Viviano Giovanna

Scarpinati Carmelinda*

Legenda: i nominativi segnati con 'asterisco* indicano i docenti supplenti



